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National Ayush Mission -Kozhikode-Physiotheraplst -

Venue: NAM office- Kozhikode (DAH) 

Roll No 

24110138 

24110179 

24110115 

24110051 

24110064 

24110077 

24110086 

24110011 

24110130 

Date of Interview:02/08/2024 
Date of Rank list :17/08/2024 

24110146 

24110076 

24110018 

RANK LIST 

24110006 

Name 

AFREEN FATIMA 

PARVANA K 

ANUKARTHIKA KK 

REMYAPK 

RAHILAK 

KEERTHANA K 

BIJISHAT M 

DEEPIKA K 

ANAGHA V 

FASIL ALI P M 

BINSHAN 

SREEYUTHA S 

SRUTHI K 
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